
RADIO
FM RADIO STATIONS
iHeart Media Mix 99.5 Triad Soft Rock (800) 876-0995

Q104.1 Country (336) 822-1041
Hits 100.3 Top 40 & Pop (336) 885-5477
Real Rock 105.7 Classic Rock (336) 822-1057

94.5 WPTI News & Talk (888) 934-7874
Zac Davis zacdavis@iheartmedia.com

Dick Broadcasting info@dickbroadcasting.com
107.5 WKZL Hits (800) 682-1075
107.5 WKZL Jared Pike - Host jared@1075kzl.com
107.5 WKZL Katie Tesh - Host katie@1075kzl.com
107.5 WKZL Matt mwells@dbcradio.com

107.5 WKZL

Josie - Assistant 
Program Director and 
Music Director for 
1075KZL josie@1075kzl.com

107.5 WKZL Tripper tripper@1075kzl.com
107.5 WKZL BB Shay bb@rock92.com
107.5 WKZL Chase Myers chase@rock92.com
Rock 92 Rock (866) 470-2GNC
Rock 92 Chris Kelly - Host chriskelly@rock92.com
Rock 92 Chris Demm - Host chrisdemm@rock92.com

Audacy 102 Jamz Urban Music/Hip Hop (864) 241-4244

93.1 The Wolf Country
(336) 799-9653 
(WOLF)

93.1 The Wolf
Clay JD Walker - 
Program Director (336) 387-7243



UNC Greensboro 103.1 WUAG wuagpromotions@gmail.com
Taylor Phillips General Manager tophillips@uncg.edu

Sarah Dawkins
Music + Productions 
Director smdawkin@uncg.edu

Cameron Rabb
Music and Productions 
Director ccrabb@uncg.edu

Maura Close News/Sports Director mmclose@uncg.edu

Taylor Silvas
Social Media + 
Marketing Director tsilvas@uncg.edu

WFDD/Wake Forest 
University Public Radio wfddpublicradio@wfu.edu (336) 758-3083

Tom Dollenmayer General Manager dollentp@wfu.edu (336) 758-8859
Gabriel Maisonnave Content Director gabriel_maisonnave@wfu.edu (336) 758-2462
Bethany Chafin Assitant News Director chafinbc@wfu.edu (336) 758-8858
Eddie Garcia Managing Editor garciaea@wfu.edu (336) 758-3084

WUNC Radio Public Radio wunc@wunc.org (919) 445-9150
news@wunc.org

Brent Wolfe News Director bwolfe@wunc.org (919) 445-9150

WNAA - NC A&T wnaafm@ncat.edu (336) 334-7936

AM RADIO STATIONS
600 WSJS News, talk, and sports (336) 727-8826

700 WZOO
oldies, classic hits, and 
classic top 40 (336) 672-0944

830 WTRU Christian (336) 759-0363

920 WPCM
Oldies, beach music, 
rhythm and blues (336) 584-0126



950 WPET Gospel (336) 275-9738
980 WTOB Classic Hits (336) 759-0363

1040 WSGH
Spanish language 
programming

(336) 773-0863 or 
(336) 669-8036

1070 WGOS Gospel and Country (336) 434-5024

1150 WBAG
News, talk, sports and 
oldies & beach music (336) 226-1150

1200 WSML
News and sports talk; 
Christian on Sundays (336) 727-8826

1220 WREV
Spanish music and 
news (336) 349-2986

1230 WMFR Sports (336) 885-2191
1260 WKXR Classic Country (336) 625-2187
1340 WPAW Christian (336) 723-9393
1340 WPAW Christian (336) 723-9393


